
GEYAN foment
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.4 Tunes of the Times
9.15 From the George Gershwin
Shows
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: ‘"‘The Vaga-bonds"
411. 0 Lew White at the Organ
11.16 Songs of the Islands
11.30 The Symphony of Music
12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Local Weather Condi-
tions
2. 41 Saturday Matinee
4.45 Sports Summary
5. 0 Children’s Hour
5.45 Dinner Music
6. 0 Late Sports Results
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7.0 Sports Summary
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Music for Pleasure: "Back to
the Folk Song"
8.0 JOAN BUCKLEY (soprano)
O Lovely Night Ronald
Now Sleeps the CrimsonPetal Quilter
The Little Apple Tree
‘ Goatley
Madonna and Child ‘Thiman
(A Studio Recital)

8.11 Ketelbey’s Concert Orches-tra
In a Chinese Temple Garden
Sanctuary of the HeartIn a Persian Garden Ketelbey

8.31 GEOFFREY DE LATOUR
(Dass)
Modern British Art Songs
The Vagabond Song Head
The Water Mill

Vaughan Williams
The Sergeant’s Song Holst(A Studio Recital)

8.42 Eric Coates and SymphonyOrchestra
"London Again" Suite
Symphonic Rhapsody on "IPitch My Lonely Caravan"

Coates
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z, News
9.25 Dance Music10. O Results from N.Z. Tennis
Championships
10. 8 Sports Summary
10.18 Dance Music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

[avo- DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m,
5. 0 p.m. Saturday "Proms"
6. 0 Dance Music
6.30 Songs of the West
6.45 Vincent Lopez Orchestra
y Fee Popular Parade
7.30 "Hopalong Cassidy’
7.46 Harmony and Humour
8.15 Sammy Kaye’s Song Parade
8.30 "The White Cockade’"
9.0 Classical Music
The Adolf Busch ~ Chamber
Players
Suite No. 3 in D Bach
9.20 Fritz Kreisler (violin),with John Barbirolli and the
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D, Op. 61

Beethoven
10. 7 Edwin Fischer (piano)Suite in D Minor Handel
10.16 The Boyd Neel StringOrchestra
Divertimento in F (K.138)

Mozart
10.30 Close down

RO CB viewers
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 "Homestead on the Rise’
9.15 Variety Round-up
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.15 In Quiet Mood
10.30 ‘‘Health in the Home:
Breakfast Facts"

SS
10.33 "Krazy Kapers"
11. O "Girl of the Ballet"
ae Louis Levy and his Orches«ra
11.30 "Hollywood Spotlight"
11.42 Songs of the Prairie
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. Radio Matinee
4. 0 The Floor Show
5. 0 Children’s Hour
{5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 Hawaiian Harmonies
6.10 Crosby Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 To-day’s Sports Results
7.30 "Palace of Varieties"
8. 0 Tunes You Used to Dance
To: Back to the ’Thirties with
Victor Silvester and his Orches-tra
8.30 Musical Comedy Theatre
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Music Hath Charms
10. 0 Summary of N.Z. Tennis
Championships
10. 8 District Sports Summary
10.10 Tunes of the Times
10.30 Close down

For the holidays ask, your News-
agent to reserve a copy of THE
LISTENER for you.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

"IN A PERSIAN GARDEN?" will be
heard in 4YA's recorded programme
at 8.11 this evening

Saturday, January 10Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m.,.1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Fprecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am. 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.
|

1ZB ct.
6. Gam. Music for a_ Leisure
Morning é8.15 Late Sports
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
Drive Safely ;9. 0 Bachelor Girl
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Traveller10. 0 Tops in Tunes.10.15 Variety Programme11.30 Sports Postponements
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes12.30 p.m. Gardening session1.30 41ZB Happiness Club| Priority Parade2.30 Musical Variety3.15 Saturday Serenade3.30 From the Musical Comedy
Stage4.15 The Papakura Programme4.30 Summary of Sports
The Milestone Club (Thea)
5. 0 The Sunbeam session
5.30 Junior Jury
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales:| The Three
Bears ,

6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.45 Sports esults session:Bill Meredith7.0 Piease Play for Me: Dud-
ley Wrathall
7.30 Empress of Destiny
7.45 Romance of Famous Jew-els: The Jonker Diamond
8. 0 The Challenge of theCities
8.30 What’s New in Records
9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Armchair Favourites
10. 0 The Spelling Quiz (Dud-
ley Wrathall)10.1 Serenade In Rhythm10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Car-roll Gibbons
11. 0 Dance, Little Lady11.15 Dance Music until Mid-
highs12. Close down

1ZB’s Spelling Quiz at 10
o'clock every Saturday night
is good fun, both in the studio
and listening at home,

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
8.15 Late Sports News
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session
10. 0 Gardening Session
10.15 Housewives Session
10.30 New Recordings
11. 0 Singing Belles11.30 Sports Sessions, cancella-
tions and postponements
Sports Results include Races
at Thames, Pahiatua, Grey-mouth and Vincent; Trots atTimaru and Cambridge; N.Z.
Tennis Championships, at Auck-
land; Plunket Shield Cricket,
Wellington v. Auckland, atAuckland; local Cricket, Soft-ball and Athletics
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 p.m, Cancellations and
Postponements
45 Say it With Music2. 0 Kay Kyser’s Song Parade2.15 Sports Summary
3. 0 Nelson Eddy
3.45 Sports Summary4.30 Harry Parry’s Orchestra5..0 The Blue Hungarian Band
5.15 News from the Zoo
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: The Elves and
the Cobbler
6.30 Tunes of the Times
6.45 Sports Results (George
Edwards)
7. 0 Piease Play for Me
7.30 Empress of Destiny7.45 The Romance of Famous
Jewels: Napoleon and the Orloff
Diamond
8. 0 Challenge of the Cities
8.30 What’s New in Records
8.45 Masters of Song9. 1 Doctor Mac
9.15 Woody Herman TakesOver
9.30 Suite of Serenades
9.45 Frim! Melodies10. 0 Music That Will Live
10.30 There Ain’t no Fairies:
The Tinder Box
10.45 Frank Sinatra
11. 0 Cabaret of the Air
12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0 a.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club
8.15 Sports Session
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girl Session9.45 Nitwit Network
10. 0 Bevy of British Dance
Bands and Artists
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Striking a New Note
10.45 Music at their Finger-Tips: Len Green
11. 0 Spotlight on Maggie Teyte11.15 Kings of Corn: Kay Kyser
and his Orchestra
11.30 For the Week-End Gard-
ener
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.15 p.m. Vegetable Growing inThe Home Garden1.3 Screen Snapshots
Men in Harmony
Family Favourites
Wanderers of the Hills
At Your Service
Hawaiian Harmony
Masters of the KeyboardLet the Bands Play
Shepherd’s PiePrimo Scala
Children’s Garden Circle

|Children’s Session: Long,
ong Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME
Reserved
Fairy Tales: Jack the
iant Killer
Let’s Get TogetherFinal Sports Results
Please Play For Me
Empress of Destiny :

Mrs. Parkington
:Challenge of the Cities

What’s New in Records
Orchestral Interlude
Doctor Mac
Armchair Corner
Thanks for the Song
Evergreens of 1941

10.30+ Famous Dance Bands:Mantovani and his Orchestra
10.45 Helen Forrest and aa
Haymes
41. 0 Dancing Time
12. 0 Close down
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4ZB ne1310k.c. +« 229m.

6. Oa.m. London News
6. 5 Start the Day Right
6.30 Morning Meditation7.0 Breakfast Parade
7.35 Morning Star
8. 0 Bright and Early
8.45 Drive Safely
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Maureen)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 The Trio, Quartette, and
Sextette of Benny Goodman
10.30 Melodies for Two
41, 0 Evergreen Selections
11.30 South Sea Isiand Medley
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
1. Op.m. Of Interest to Men
1.15 instrumentalists Play OldFavourites
1.30 French Songs presented byYvonne Printemps, soprano
Marching Melodies
Sports Summary
The Tune WranglersFilm Star Songsters
Sports Summary
Hoosier Hot Shots
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oogoogo John Fullard, tenor, Roy*

Fox and his Band, and RegGardner
4.40 dr othe ag A5. 0 The Voice of Youth with
Peter f5.15 4ZB Players
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Fairy Tales: Snow White
and Rose Red
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
6.45 Sports Results (Bernie
ype orsef Please Play for Me
Empress of Destiny8. 0 Challenge of the Cities8.30 What’s New in Records

8.45 Out of the Night9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Celebrity Spotlight: AlGoodman and his Orchestra9.30 A Song for You10. 0 Band Wagon (GordonRoberts)10.30 &11.145 Town Hall Dance11.45 At Close of Day12. 0 Close down
nines

22, PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather
8. 0 Saturday Specials
8.15 Sports Preview
8.30 Drive Safely Talk
9. 0 Good Morning Request Sese-sion
9.30 Sweet Melodies
9.45 Vocal Interlude: MaryMartin
10. 0 ‘ Workers’ Playtime
10.30 Tenor Time: Beniamino
Gigli
11. 0 Victor Silvester
11.15 Marie Green and her BoyFriends
11.30 spt Cancellations11.45 augh with Arthur Askey12. 0 Music and Songbg pe Sports Summaries EveryHalf Hour
12.30 Dominion Weather
Gardening Session
On Parade
Song Spinners=aa
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Alfred Shaw
In Reminiscent Mood
Stars in the Afternoon
Music of Our Time
Orchestral MiscellanySports SummarySunset Roundup
Fumbombo, the Last ofthe Dragons

5.15
eers
5.30
Purpl

Spotlight on the
Long, Long
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Chariot-
Ago: The

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O
6.30
ier C
6.45
7. 0
7.15
7.30:
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Saturday SerenadeTwo Band Jamboree: Xave
ugat and Brian Lawrance
Sports Results
Twilight Time: Soft MusioIf You Please, Mr. Parkin
Song Favourites
Record Roundabout
Challenge of the CitiesMusic That Will LiveDoctor Mac
The Old SongsWeather ForecastRestful Music
Our Feature Band
Close down


